
Weekly Team Points
Spring 2025

Division 012 - Monday North  Week 8

 1
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 11
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 10

 28
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 10
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 11

 49

 6

 8

 57

 7

 12

 69

 8

 8

 77

 9

 77

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 78
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 16

01207  Hot Pockets HL: Old Village Inn

 1

 8

 8

 2

 11

 19

 3

 6

 25

 4

 9

 34

 5

 8

 42

 6

 10

 52

 7

 12

 64

 8

 12

 76

 9

 76

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 77
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 14

01212  Any Pocket HL: Joanna American Legion Post 5

 1

 12

 12

 2

 11

 23

 3

 10

 33

 4

 7

 40

 5

 9

 49

 6

 7

 56

 7

 11

 67

 8

 6

 73

 9

 73

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 74
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 16

01203  It's Rob's Fault HL: Honey Brook Amer. Leg. Post 4

 1

 12

 12

 2

 10

 22

 3

 10

 32

 4

 8

 40

 5

 10

 50

 6

 10

 60

 7

 6

 66

 8

 7

 73

 9

 73

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 74
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 16

01209  Functioning Rackaholics HL: The Long Way Home

 1

 6

 6

 2

 6

 12

 3

 11

 23

 4

 9

 32

 5

 13

 45

 6

 10

 55

 7

 8

 63

 8

 8

 71

 9

 71

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 72
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 14

01205  River Gang HL: Old Village Inn

 1

 9

 9

 2

 7

 16

 3

 9

 25

 4

 13

 38

 5

 8

 46

 6

 8

 54

 7

 8

 62

 8

 8

 70

 9

 70

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 71
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 17

01201  Maple Mafia HL: Honey Brook Amer. Leg. Post 4

 1

 4

 4

 2

 11

 15

 3

 8

 23

 4

 10

 33

 5

 7

 40

 6

 10

 50

 7

 12

 62

 8

 6

 68

 9

 68

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 69
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 15

01208  Get Felt HL: Old Village Inn

 1

 12

 12

 2

 9

 21

 3

 7

 28

 4

 6

 34

 5

 9

 43

 6

 8

 51

 7

 6

 57

 8

 9

 66

 9

 66

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 67
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 14

01206  Eagle Fang HL: Old Village Inn
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Weekly Team Points
Spring 2025

 1

 5

 5

 2

 8

 13
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 10

 23

 4

 8
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 5

 5

 36

 6

 8

 44

 7

 13

 57

 8

 9

 66

 9

 66

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 67
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 14

01204  Bound To Happen HL: Honey Brook Amer. Leg. Post 4

 1

 8

 8

 2

 8

 16

 3

 6

 22

 4

 8

 30

 5

 9

 39

 6

 9

 48

 7

 5

 53

 8

 5

 58

 9

 58

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 59
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 14

01202  Ready Shoot Aim HL: Honey Brook Amer. Leg. Post 4

 1

 7

 7

 2

 8

 15

 3

 7

 22

 4

 4

 26

 5

 8

 34

 6

 6

 40

 7

 5

 45

 8

 13

 58

 9

 58

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 58
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 15

01210  Jacks Lost Souls HL: The Long Way Home

 1

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 3

 0

 0

 4

 0

 0

 5

 0

 0

 6

 0

 0

 7

 0

 0

 8

 0

 0

 9

 0

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 0
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

01211  Bye HL: No Match This Week
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