

## Weekly Team Points Spring 2025

Division 01	2 - 1	/lon	day	Nor	th						Week 8
01207 Hot Pocke						IL: Old	Villag	e Inn			Total Points = 78
Weekly Bonus Poi		6		Addit	ional l	Bonus	Point	s: 1		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
Points:	11	7	10	10	11	8	12	8			
Running Total:	11	18	28	38	49	57	69	77	77		
01212 Any Pock	et				F	IL: Joa	ınna A	merica	n Legio	on Post 5	Total Points = 77
Weekly Bonus Poi				Addit	ional l	Bonus	Point	s: 1		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
Points:	8	11	6	9	8	10	12	12			
Running Total:	8	19	25	34	42	52	64	76	76		
01203 It's Rob's	Fault				H	IL: Hoi	ney Br	ook An	ner. Le	g. Post 4	Total Points = 74
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 16	<b>5</b>		Addit	ional I	Bonus	Point	s: 1		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
Points:	12	11	10	7	9	7	11	6			
Running Total:	12	23	33	40	49	56	67	73	73		
01209 Functioni	_		olics				•	Way H	lome		Total Points = 74
Weekly Bonus Poi ا	nts: 16	5		Addit	ional I	Bonus	Point	s: 1		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
Points:	12	10	10	8	10	10	6	7		l	
Running Total:	12	22	32	40	50	60	66	73	73		
01205 River Gan	•						Villag				Total Points = 72
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 14			Addit	ional	Bonus	Point	s: 1		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
Points:	6	6	11	9	13	10	8	8		1	
Running Total:	6	12	23	32	45	55	63	71	71		
01201 Maple Ma	fia						-		ner. Le	g. Post 4	Total Points = 71
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 17			Addit	ional l	Bonus	Point	s: 1		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
Points:	9	7	9	13	8	8	8	8		1	
Running Total:	9	16	25	38	46	54	62	70	70		
01208 Get Felt					H	IL: Old	Villag	e Inn			Total Points = 69
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 15	5		Addit	ional I	Bonus	Point	s: 1		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
Points:	4	11	8	10	7	10	12	6			
Running Total:	4	15	23	33	40	50	62	68	68		
01206 Eagle Fan	ıg				H	IL: Old	Villag	e Inn			Total Points = 67
Weekly Bonus Poi		<u> </u>		Addit	ional l	Bonus	Point	s: 1		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
Points:	12	9	7	6	9	8	6	9			
Running Total:	12	21	28	34	43	51	57	66	66		

Printed 3/6/2025 Page 1 of 2



## Weekly Team Points Spring 2025

poolplayers.com										D 114	
01204 Bound To							•		ner. Le	g. Post 4	Total Points = 67
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 14			Addit	ional E	Bonus	Point	s: 1		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
Points:	5	8	10	8	5	8	13	9			
Running Total:	5	13	23	31	36	44	57	66	66		
01202 Ready Sh	oot Ai	m			Н	L: Hor	ney Bro	ook An	ner. Le	g. Post 4	Total Points = 59
Weekly Bonus Points: 14				Addit	ional E	Bonus	Point	s: 1		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
Points:	8	8	6	8	9	9	5	5			
Running Total:	8	16	22	30	39	48	53	58	58		
01210 Jacks Los	st Sou	Is			Н	L: The	Long	Way H	lome		Total Points = 58
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 15	)		Addit			Point	-		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
5 l		-									
Points:	7	8	7	4	8	6	5	13			
Points: Running Total:	7 7	8 15	7 22	4 26	8 34	6 40	5 45	13 58	58		
Running Total:	7				34	40		58			Total Points = 0
Running Total:	7 7 nts: 0			26	34 H	40 L: No	45	58 This V		Penalty Points: 0	Total Points = 0 Forfeits: 0
	7 7 nts: 0			26	34 H	40 L: No	45 Match	58 This V		Penalty Points: 0	
Running Total: 01211 Bye Weekly Bonus Poi	7 7 nts: 0	15	22	26	34 H	40 L: No <b>Bonus</b>	45 Match	58 This V s: 0	Veek	Penalty Points: 0	

Printed 3/6/2025 Page 2 of 2